<% eurofins

QTA Analysis ID:

Sample ID:
Category:

Analysis Date:

CBDA, %
D9-THC, %
CBD, %
D9-THCA, %
LOD, %

Total Terpenes, %

Quality Trait Analysis

AZ32088566

Banana Biscotti F1

Dried

11/6/2023 4:02:00 PM

Certification of Analysis

AZ32088566_11062023160553

Analysis Type:
Material:
Sub-Category:
Reporting Date:

Characteristics

Total Cannabinoids, %

Total THC Equivalents, %

Cannabis Floral

Any
11/06/2023

Method

QTA.231002
QTA.220606
QTA.210712
QTA.210715
QTA.231003
QTA.220725
QTA.231003
QTA.110101

Eurofins Scientific Inc.
Quality Trait Analysis
8900 Beckett Rd.

West Chester, OH 45069
Tel: (866) 968-7782

Fax: (513) 6834030

Result

2.94
<0.1
0.62
0.38
311
11.1
34.9

27.89

Respectfully Submitted,

T

Kyle Martini

Results shown in this report relate solely to the spectra submitted for analysis. All results are reported on an "As Received” basis unless otherwise stated. Reports shall not be reproduced
except in full without written permission of Burofins QTA. Measurerrent of Lhcertainty can be obtained upon request.
The above data represent the results of our quality assessment. They do not free the purchaser fromhis own quality check nor do they confirmthat the product has certain properties or is
suitable for a specific application.
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